E-mail: techline@littelfuse.com
Tel: 800-TEC-FUSE (800-832-3873)
Document Number: PM-1200-EN
LFCP Series
Fused Coordination Panel
Operations & Maintenance Manual
Copyright © 2021 Littelfuse. All rights reserved.

PM-1200-EN
4
Part Numbering System
Physical Characteristics
Note: 200 % neutral wire ranges are shown.
*Dependent on specific panel amperage to provide 200 % rated neutral.
Dimensions Millimeters (inches)
152.4
[6.00]
511.2
[20.13]
422.3
[16.63]
A
B
S ide View Front View with
D oor A ssembly Removed
Front Trim
Type 1 (NEMA) Enclosure
Door in Door Assembly
with Catch & Lock
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse
products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
508.0
[20.00]
Series A mm [in] B mm [in]
LFCP2FD
1273.2
[50.125]
1133.5
[44.625]
LFCP2ML
1273.2
[50.125]
1133.5
[44.625]
LFCP1FD
1273.2
[50.125]
1133.5
[44.625]
LFCP1ML
816.0
[32.125]
676.3
[26.625]
LFCP6FD
816.0
[32.125]
676.3
[26.625]
2. Overview (continued)
 LFCP Series Fused Coordination Panel
PM-1200-EN
5
3. Standard Configurations
Enclosure
Size
Panel
Amps
#30 A
Cir
#60 A
Cir
Main
Type
Feed Through
Lugs
Part
Number
20" W x 50" H
110 - 200